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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 19 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
11.6.2022 - 17:08 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. ABAZI, Parga 13 KOS2 44.85 217
2. DUSHAJ, Sibora 13 Te Stela SA 54.51 121
3. AZEMI, Hera 14 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 59.46 93
4. DEDI, Klea 15 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:05.68 69
5. JAHIU, Arrita 13 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:09.62 58

E

1. DJARMATI, Luna 11 Te Stela SA 39.24 325
2. TAFRRUKU, Viki 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 40.69 291
3. TOPI, Uendi 11 KS TIR 41.45 275
4. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela SA 43.11 245
5. PLLANA, Ana 12 KOS2 43.71 235
6. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo Prishtine 45.29 211
7. NASTO, Ketlin 11 KS TIR 45.61 206
8. SHPORI, Majda 12 Te Stela SA 46.01 201
9. ZANI, Onida 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 46.14 199

10. CEKA, Ana 12 Te Stela SA 48.67 170
11. SADIKU, Dorela 11 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 49.50 161
12. HAMITI, Emili 12 KS TIR 53.32 129
13. JAHO, Kloe 12 Te Stela SA 57.26 104

D

1. HOXHA, Adora 09 KOS2 34.42 481
2. XHAKO, Julia 09 KS TIR 35.01 457
3. ZISO, Shirli 09 KS TIR 36.14 416
4. DERMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 36.57 401
5. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 37.35 376
6. ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 37.49 372
7. BEQIRI, Riga 10 KOS2 38.33 348
8. ADEMAJ, Egita 09 SHSU TR 38.56 342
9. SKENDERI, Erla 09 Te Stela SA 39.03 330

10. CAKO, Ajna 09 KS TIR 41.54 273
11. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 41.89 267
12. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 42.72 251
13. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela SA 43.27 242
14. ISUFI, Greis 09 Vlora 43.68 235
15. GERGURI, Amira 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 43.75 234
16. PEMAJ, Andia 09 Vllaznia - Shkoder 45.30 211
17. GODUNI, Aila 09 Te Stela SA 48.42 173
18. MALOKU, Erbuna 09 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 50.44 153
19. SELMANI, Lea 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 51.02 147
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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 19, Women, 50m Backstroke

C

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS1 32.93 549
2. SHALA, Riga 07 KOS1 35.27 447
3. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 37.56 370
4. LIKA, Elia 07 Vllaznia - Shkoder 38.13 354
5. GJUKA, Zana 07 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 38.75 337
6. BICAJ, Mariza 08 KOS2 39.30 323
7. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 40.35 298
8. GOXHAJ, Ana 07 Te Stela SA 40.59 293
9. JERLIU, Eliosa 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 42.59 254

10. BICAJ, Meliza 08 KOS2 44.38 224
11. HAXHI, Devina 08 KS TIR 50.89 149
12. XHEMI, Shehu 08 Partizani - Tirana 53.78 126

DNF SUTAJ, Djellza 08 Onix

B

1. BEQIRI, Jona 06 KOS2 33.02 545
2. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Te Stela SA 35.46 440
3. SELIMI, Juga 05 KS TIR 41.21 280
4. DRAGUSHA, Erdeta 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 41.72 270
5. MISINI, Dea 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 43.99 230
6. SKENDERI, Fjona 05 Partizani - Tirana 48.50 172

Open

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 KOS2 30.90 665
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS1 32.93 549
3. BEQIRI, Jona 06 KOS2 33.02 545
4. HOXHA, Adora 09 KOS2 34.42 481
5. XHAKO, Julia 09 KS TIR 35.01 457
6. SHALA, Riga 07 KOS1 35.27 447
7. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Te Stela SA 35.46 440
8. ZISO, Shirli 09 KS TIR 36.14 416
9. DERMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 36.57 401

10. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 37.35 376
11. ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 37.49 372
12. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 37.56 370
13. LIKA, Elia 07 Vllaznia - Shkoder 38.13 354
14. BEQIRI, Riga 10 KOS2 38.33 348
15. ADEMAJ, Egita 09 SHSU TR 38.56 342
16. GJUKA, Zana 07 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 38.75 337
17. OSTROSI, Erla 04 KS TIR 38.85 334
18. SKENDERI, Erla 09 Te Stela SA 39.03 330
19. DJARMATI, Luna 11 Te Stela SA 39.24 325
20. BICAJ, Mariza 08 KOS2 39.30 323
21. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 40.35 298
22. GOXHAJ, Ana 07 Te Stela SA 40.59 293
23. TAFRRUKU, Viki 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 40.69 291
24. SELIMI, Juga 05 KS TIR 41.21 280
25. TOPI, Uendi 11 KS TIR 41.45 275
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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 19, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

26. CAKO, Ajna 09 KS TIR 41.54 273
27. DRAGUSHA, Erdeta 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 41.72 270
28. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 41.89 267
29. JERLIU, Eliosa 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 42.59 254
30. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 42.72 251
31. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela SA 43.11 245
32. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela SA 43.27 242
33. ISUFI, Greis 09 Vlora 43.68 235
34. PLLANA, Ana 12 KOS2 43.71 235
35. GERGURI, Amira 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 43.75 234
36. MISINI, Dea 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 43.99 230
37. BICAJ, Meliza 08 KOS2 44.38 224
38. ABAZI, Parga 13 KOS2 44.85 217
39. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo Prishtine 45.29 211
40. PEMAJ, Andia 09 Vllaznia - Shkoder 45.30 211
41. NASTO, Ketlin 11 KS TIR 45.61 206
42. SHPORI, Majda 12 Te Stela SA 46.01 201
43. ZANI, Onida 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 46.14 199
44. GODUNI, Aila 09 Te Stela SA 48.42 173
45. SKENDERI, Fjona 05 Partizani - Tirana 48.50 172
46. CEKA, Ana 12 Te Stela SA 48.67 170
47. SADIKU, Dorela 11 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 49.50 161
48. MALOKU, Erbuna 09 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 50.44 153
49. HAXHI, Devina 08 KS TIR 50.89 149
50. SELMANI, Lea 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 51.02 147
51. HAMITI, Emili 12 KS TIR 53.32 129
52. XHEMI, Shehu 08 Partizani - Tirana 53.78 126
53. DUSHAJ, Sibora 13 Te Stela SA 54.51 121
54. JAHO, Kloe 12 Te Stela SA 57.26 104
55. AZEMI, Hera 14 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 59.46 93
56. DEDI, Klea 15 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:05.68 69
57. JAHIU, Arrita 13 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:09.62 58

DNF SUTAJ, Djellza 08 Onix


